
UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL ERASMUS INCOMING COORDINATORS

School of Medicine and Surgery

Departmental Coordinator:
Ilaria Rivolta, ilaria.rivolta@unimib.it, (mobility for study Coordiantor);
Valentina Carozzi, valentina.carozzi1@unimib.it (mobility for traineeship 
Coordiantor);

Departmental Coordinator 
Silvia Salardi, international.law@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission: 
Massironi Andrea Giovanni, 
Donati Alessandra, 
Rizzi Maria Grazia, 
Natali Lorenzo, 
Varva Simone, 
Semprini Alessandro
Biosciences Coordinator: 
Silvia Nicolis:silvia.nicolis@unimib.it
Biotechnology Coordinator:
Mapelli Valeria: valeria.mapelli@unimib.it

Department of Physics
School of Sciences

Physics Coordinator:
Pietro Govoni, pietro.govoni@unimib.it;
Davide Gerosa, davide.gerosa@unimib.it
Marco Pizzichemi, marco.pizzichemi1@unimib.it

DISCO‐Department of Informatics, System and 
Communication

School of Sciences

Departmental Coordinator:  
Stella Fabio, fabio.stella@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission: 
Vizzari Giuseppe giuseppe.vizzari@unimib.it
Gianini Gabriele gabirele.gianini@unimib.it;
Bianco Simone, simone.bianco@unimib.it.

School of Law

BTBS‐Department of Biotechnology and Biosciences 
School of Sciences



UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

Department of Mathematics and its Applications
School of Sciences

Departmental Coordinator:  
Renzo Ricca, renzo.ricca@unimib.it
Lorenzoni Paolo, paolo.lorenzoni@unimib.it
Garavello Mauro, mauro.garavello@unimib.it
Departmental Coordinator:  
Silvia Bracco silvia.bracco@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission:  
Gianmaria Vanacore gianmaria.vanacore@unimib.it (Materials); 
Sergio Tovoni, sergio.tosoni@unimib.it (Optometry);
Mauro Sassi mauro.sassi@unimib.it (Chemistry).
Departmental Coordinator:  
Sandra Citterio, sandra.citterio@unimib.it
Environmental Sciences Coordinators: 
Elena Collina, elena.collina@unimib.it;
Samuel Albani, samuel.albani@unimib.it;
Chemistry Coordinator: 
Barbara La Ferla, barbara.laferla@unimib.it.
Geology Coordinator: 
Valerio Cerantola valerio.cerantola@unimib.it
Marine Sciences Coordinator: 
Rodolfo Gentili, rodolfo.gentili@unimib.it.

DISAT‐Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences
School of Sciences

Department of Materials Science 
School of Sciences



UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

Departmental Coordinator:  
Natale Piergiovanna, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Marketing Coordinators,
Flavio Gnecchi,
Stefano Calciolari, 
Monica Bonini, 
Carla Gulotta, 
Luca Bisio.
International Economics Coordinator: 
Pierigiovanna Natale
Statistics Coordinator: 
Lucia Dalla Pellegrina
Tourism Coordinator : 
Gonzalez Luna Corvera Ana Maria
Departmental Coordinator:  
Roberta Provasi, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus commission: 
Simona Comi,
Dario Scarpa,
Francesca Mattassoglio, 
Departmental Coordinator:  
Elisa di Belgiojoso Barbiano
Statistics Coordinators: 
Rino Bellocco, 
Michele Castelli
Economics Coordinator: 
Stefanie Vogler
Finance Coordinator: 
Elisa Ossola

DEMS‐ Department of Economics, Management and 
Statistics

DISEADE‐Department of Business and Law 

DISMEQ‐Department of  Statistics & Quantitative 
Methods



UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

Department of Psychology

Erasmus Traineeship Coortinator: 
Silvia Mari, silvia.mari@unimib.it
Incoming Erasmus Study Coortinator: 
Pisoni Alberto, alberto.pisoni@unimib.it;

Departmental Coordinators:  
Franco Passalacqua, franco.passalacqua@unimib.it;
Education Coordinators:
Guido Veronese guido.veronese@unimib.it

Primary Education Coordinators:
Franco Passalacqua, franco.passalacqua@unimib.it;

Linguistics Coordinators:
Calorio Giacomo giacomo.calorio@unimib.it
Antropology Coordinator:
Alessandra Brivio, alessandra.brivio1@unimib.it.
Pedagogy Coordinator:
Monti Paolo, paolo.monti@unimib.it
Human Resource Development:
Manuela Palma, manuela.palma@unimib.it.
Extra‐UE Coordinator:
Guido Veronese, guido.veronese@unimib.it
Traineeship Coordinator:
Annamaria Poli, annamaria.poli@unimib.it

Department of Sociology and Social Research

Incoming Departmental Coordinators:  

Tanja Sekulic, tanja.sekulic@unimib.it;
Luca Verzelloni, luca.verzelloni@unimib.it;

Department of Human Sciences for Education


